
Date Day Topic for 
presentation PG Name Moderator

4/1/2025 Tuesday Tutorial 
Indications of tracheostomy & Pre opperative assesment 

Dr. Mehala
Dr. Rajarajeswari

4/2/2025 Wednesday Case Presentation Case - Ear Dr. Krishnakumar
Dr. Sithananda kumar

4/4/2025 Friday

ENT-Radiology -
Pathology meet - 
Papillary 
carcinoma of 
thyroid All Faculty 

4/5/2025 Saturday Lecture Development of external & middle 
ear 

Dr. Shruthi Dr Sivaranjini

4/7/2025 Monday Seminar Anatomy of external & middle ear Dr. Grace 
Dr. Rajarajeswari

4/8/2025 Tuesday
Tutorial 

Examination of Ear All PG's All Faculty 

4/9/2025 Wednesday Case Presentation Case - Ear Dr. Harshini
Dr. Sithananda kumar

4/11/2025 Friday Journal Club Dr. Hari
Dr. Sivaranjini

4/12/2025 Saturday Seminar
Approach to a patient with solitary 

nodule thyroid Dr. Gokul Dr. Sithananda kumar

4/14/2025 Monday HOLIDAY 

4/15/2025 Tuesday Tutorial RATS & ETT All PG's 
Dr. Sithananda kumar

4/16/2025 Wednesday Lecture Anatomy of Inner ear Dr. Mangai
Dr. Sivaranjini

4/18/2025 Friday HOLIDAY 

4/19/2025 Saturday Lecture Development of Inner ear Dr. Mehala Dr. Rajarajeswari

4/21/2025 Monday Seminar Endoscopic anatomy of middle ear Dr. Hari Dr. Sivaranjini

4/22/2025 Tuesday
Tutorial Epitympanic diaphragm

Dr. Mehala Dr. Sivaranjini

4/23/2025 Wednesday Case Presentation Case - Nose Dr. Harshini All faculty 

4/25/2025 Friday Journal Club Dr. Gokul Dr. Rajarajeswari

4/26/2025 Saturday LectureTemporal bone dissection All faculty

4/28/2025 Monday SeminarPhysiology of hearing Dr. Priyanka Dr. Sivaranjini

4/29/2025 Tuesday Tutorial Retrotympanum Dr. Sruthi Dr. Rajarajeswari
4/30/2025 Wednesday Case PresentationCase -  Larynx Dr. Gokul All faculty 

Clinical Audit/ Group discussion will be held from Mondays to Saturdays
PG's should discuss with the moderators for preparation
Seminar will be on every  Monday
Case Presentation will be on every Wednesday
Tutorial/Journal club/Lectures  will be on Fridays
IA will be held on every last Saturday

Dr- Sithananda Kumar @ Venkatesan R
                  Professor & HOD
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